
2025-26 Vacations, Holidays and Key Dates
Visit the school calendar on the parent portal for the most complete and up-to-date calendar information.� 
Some dates are subject to change. All dates apply to TK-12 unless otherwise noted.

August	 Tue., August 19	 Grade 9 Parent Meet & Greet/Orientation 

	 Wed., August 20	 Senior Class Retreat 

	 Thu., August 21	 US Student Orientation/Field Day (Grade 9) & Class Trips (Grades 10-11) 
		  Virtual Parent Orientation (Grades 6-8)

	 Fri., August 22	 US Matriculation/Photo Day (Grades 9-12)

	 Mon., August 25	 Parent/Student Orientations (K-5) 
		  Student Orientation (Grades 6-8) 
		  Classes Begin (Grades 9-12) 
		  Kindergarten Orientation and Welcome Dinner
		  Classes Begin (Grades 6-8)

	 Tue., August 26	 TK Parent Orientation

	 Wed., August 27	 Classes Begin (K-5)

	 Fri., August 29	 TK Half Day of Classes

September	 Mon., September 1	 Labor Day — No Classes

	 Tue., September 2	 TK First Day of Class - Full Day	 	
	 Fri., September 26	 First Fall Break Day — No Classes

October	 Sat., October 4	 Harker Day: 74th Annual Family & Alumni Picnic / Homecoming Game

	 Sun.-Fri., October 19-24	 Middle School Trips

	 Mon., October 27	 Second Fall Break Day — No Classes

November	 Mon.-Tue., November 24-25	 Parent/Teacher Conferences — No Classes

	 Wed.-Fri., November 26-28	 Thanksgiving Vacation — No Classes

December	 Mon., December 1	 Classes Resume 

	 Tue.-Fri., December 16-19 	 Semester One Finals (Grades 7-11)

	 Mon.-Fri., Dec. 22-Jan. 2	 Winter Break — No Classes

January	 Mon., January 5	 Classes Resume 

	 Mon., January 19	 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No Classes

February	 Mon.- Mon., February 9-16	 February Break (Presidents’ Day - Feb. 16) — No Classes 
	 Tue., February 17	 Classes Resume

March-April	 Mon.-Fri., March 30-April 3	 Spring Break — No Classes

	 Mon., April 6	 Classes Resume

	 Sat., April 11	 Research Symposium

May	 Mon.-Fri., May 4-15	 AP Exams	

	 Fri., May 15	 Baccalaureate

	 Sun.-Wed., May 17-20	 Senior Trip

	 Thu., May 21	 Graduation, Class of 2026

	 Mon., May 25	 Memorial Day — No Classes

June	 Tue.-Thu., June 2-4	 Semester Two Finals (Grades 7-11) 
	 Thu., June 4	 Last Day of School (TK-Grade 11)* 

OofC: 1/8/25 (RM)
* early dismissals and closures on all campuses; detailed emails will be sent.


